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Note regarding I2C addresses:
Addresses in the schematics are provided for convenience.
The authoritative source is
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Note: MODEM_CD_* (CCIN)
is 1.8 V compatible.

The FSA2866s operate at 3.3 V, for
compatibility with Class B (2.7-3.3 V).
The control inputs nOE and SEL are
still 1.8 V compatible.

Diodes 74LVC1G04FW4

NXP 74LVC1G04GS

NXP 74LVC1G04GS
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NOTE: this is mangling up Breakout and Lower board connectors
Signals may have to be fed through the breakout board connector increasing resistance

Missing 10 level shifter chip (or do we really have the space for 10x discrete T+R+D ca. 3x3mm each?)

Missing 6x 2R for alternate function select (do we have the space for ca. 2.5 x 5mm?)

TODO: HB USB PHY goes here

The LOWER-BOB interconnect is defined in the Hackerbus specification
http://neo900.org/stuff/papers/hb.pdf

TODO: define NFC-GND
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TODO: use arrays

FLASH_A FLASH_K

NFC_GND
NFC_ANT

2V7

BATT

USB_HB_DM USB_HB_DP

UART3_TX_IRTX

UART3_CTS_RCTX

VBAT_SWITCHED

PRIVACY_R
PRIVACY_B PRIVACY_G

I2C2_SCLI2C2_SDA

SD_DAT1
SD_CD

SD_CMD
SD_DAT2 SD_DAT3

SD_CLK
SD_VDD

SD_DAT0

BATT_LID

1V8

CAM_COVER_INT

VBUS_OTG

I2C2_SCL

I2C2_SDA

BATT

FLASH_INT

FLASH_EN

FLASH_STROBE

FLASH_A

FLASH_K

HB_UART_TX
HB_UART_CTS

UART3_RX_IRRX

UART3_RTS

HB_UART_TX

HB_UART_CTS

HB_UART_RX
HB_UART_RTS

HB_UART_RX

HB_UART_RTS

1V8

HB_A

HB_B

HB_D

HB_C

HB_GPIO_A

HB_GPIO_B

HB_GPIO_D

HB_GPIO_C

1V8

HB_GPIO_A HB_GPIO_C
HB_GPIO_B

HB_GPIO_D_2V7

OTG_DP

OTG_DM

GND GND GND

GND

I2C

GND

GND

GND

GND



(c) CC-BY-SA 2014-2016 Neo900 & GDC

Sheet: /Infrared/
File: neo900_SS_19.sch

Title: Infrared

Id: 19/37
Size: A3 Rev: 
Plotted by eeshow 14908eb+ 20160930-18:22Z

Date: 17 JUL 2016

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1n
C1901

100n

C1902

A
K

VE
M

D
10

94
0F

D1901 A
A

K
K

VSMB2948SL
D1902

4M
7

R
19

01

10M
R1902

50
k

R
19

03

33k
R1904

10k
R1905

1M
5

R
19

06

4R
7

R
19

07

22
k

R
19

08

VDD1

GPI22

GPIO33

GPIO44

GPIO55

GPIO66

GPIO77

G
PI

O
8/

SC
L

8

G
PI

O
9/

SD
A

9

G
PI

O
10

10

G
PI

O
20

20

GND 11
GPIO12 12
GPIO13 13
GPIO14 14
GPIO15 15
GPIO16 16
GPIO17 17

G
PI

O
18

18
G

PI
O

19
19

SLG46531

U1901

G
1

S 2
D 3

DMN26D0UY

Q1901

1M
R

19
09

100n

C1903

TODO: update D1901 footprint
NOTE: 1V8 may be quite noisy

Continue to UART3-RX
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once configuration through I2C is confirmed.
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This is just the collection of signals we have.
Proper assignment still pending.

Current rating per contact: 0.3 A
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TODO: VBAT_SWITCHED (switch control ?)
TODO: move buttons to IOX, to free B2B contacts ?
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